## **Colors Audio Rate Sheet**

February, 2016 (330) 784-6822 colorsaudio@neo.rr.com

**Studio time** \$95/hour

Narration package rates

Dan Popp voice talent, editing and file naming: \$52/finished minute,

\$350, minimum

Voiceover services: Dan Popp

**Spots - Broadcast/Internet** (Under 2 min., buyout)

Local radio or TV: \$200 Usage fee: Regional or internet: +\$100 Usage fee: National broadcast: +\$200

Tags: \$100/first tag

(Multiple tags in the same session will be discounted.)

Narration

Hourly, at Colors Audio: \$200

Hourly, elsewhere: \$300 first hour,

\$200 each add'l hour

**Voiceover Revisions:** 

Revisions within 15 days of the original session will be done at a 30% discount.

Voiceover services: Other

Colors can help you cast your project with professional voice talent from Northeast Ohio, or anywhere in the world. Their rates will vary, of course.

**Library music** \$70/drop.

**Materials** 

Archive-quality CD or DVD: \$5/each

FTP Delivery Free

Safety copy and session backups Free